Purchasing Department

Bid #06-032, H.M.A.C. Materials for the 2006 County Overlay Project

Opening Date: Wednesday, May 31, 2006

SPECIFICATIONS:

*Cemex Construction Materials, L.P.

Jobe Materials, L.P.

PRICE PER TON

EXTENDED PRICE

PRICE PER TON

EXTENDED PRICE

15,000 Tons H.M.A.C. Grade C
delivered throughout the County

$ 43.50

$ 652,500.00

$ 47.50

$ 712,500.00

Road and Bridge

Department

Department Signature

*Low bidder

Approved By (Print)

Date

CS-5/31/06




