

## **Purchasing Department**

## Bid #06-032, H.M.A.C. Materials for the 2006 County Overlay Project Opening Date: Wednesday, May 31, 2006

SPECIFICATIONS:	*Cemex Construction Materials, L.P.		Jobe Materials, L.P.	
	PRICE PER TON	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE PER TON	EXTENDED PRICE
15,000 Tons H.M.A.C. Grade C delivered throughout the County	\$ 43.50	\$ 652,500.00	\$ 47.50	\$ 712,500.00

\*Low bidder

Road and Bridge		
Department	Approved By (Print)	
Department Signature	Date	

CS-5/31/06